Intelligent Drivesystems, Worldwide Services
PL1010
 Ersatzteilkatalog Stirnradgetriebe
Spare parts catalogue Helical Gear Units
螺旋齿轮装置零部件表
EN CNDE
Inhaltsübersicht
Table Of Contents

Bestellangaben
Order details
订购详情
14  PL1010 DE  EN  CN  www.nord.com
SK 03 - SK 53
Bestellangaben
Order details
订购详情
DE
 1 Matrix – Barcode
 2 NORD - Getriebetyp
 3 Betriebsart
 4 Herstellungsjahr
 5 Fabrikationsnummer
 6 Nenndrehmoment der
  Getriebeabtriebswelle
 7 Antriebsleistung
 8 Gewicht entsprechend
  Auftragsausführung
 9 Gesamte Getriebeübersetzung
 10 Einbaulage
 11 Nenndrehzahl der
  Getriebeabtriebswelle
 12 Schmierstoffart,
  -viskosität und –menge
 13 Kundenmaterialnummer
 14 Betriebsfaktor
EN
 1 Matrix – Barcode
 2 NORD gear unit type
 3 Operating mode
 4 Year of manufacture
 5 Serial number
 6 Rated torque of gear unit output
shaft
 7 Drive power
 8 Weight according to ordered version
 9 Overall gear unit ratio
10  Installation orientation
 11 Rated speed of gear unit output shaft
 12 Lubricant type,
viscosity and quantity
 13 Customer’s part number
 14 Operating factor
CN
 1 矩阵 — 条形码
 2 NORD 齿轮装置类型
 3 操作模式
 4 生产年份
 5 序列号
 6 齿轮装置输出轴的额定力矩
 7 驱动功率
 8 定购型号的重量
 9 总体齿轮装置齿数比
 10 安装方向
 11 齿轮装置输出轴的额定速度
 12 润滑油类型、粘度和数量
 13 客户的零件号
 14 利用率
Erläuterung des Typenschildes
Explanation of the rating plate